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15-Oz. Turkey Or Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
 Chunk Or
Kraft Shredded  
Cheese

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected
Bush’s 
Baked Beans

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

8-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Hamburger Or 
Hot Dog Buns
LIMIT  2 OFFERS

LIMIT  1 OFFER

LIMIT  1 OFFER
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15 To 16-Oz., Turkey Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Franks3.98

12-Oz.
Sugardale  
Hot Dogs1.48

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.98

22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected
Bush’s 
Baked Beans

FRANKLY, FRANKLY, 
TheseThese  Memorial Day Memorial Day 

Deals Are Sizzlin’!Deals Are Sizzlin’!



1.98

6.98

2.48

1.98

2.98

1.48

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft  
Singles

32-Oz.
Velveeta  
Loaf

2.98

7.98

3.48

2.98

3.98

2.48

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

19 To 32-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida Frozen 
Potatoes

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
Dressing

3.48

3.98

4.98

1.98

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

4.48

4.98

5.98

2.98

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Mayo

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta & 
Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

052125FlapIGA2_ac_BS

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID MAY 16 - 
MAY 30, 2025

Participating items :  
14-Oz. Deluxe Mac and Cheese, 12-Oz. Velveeta 

Shells, 10-Oz. A1 Steak Sauce, 38-Oz. Heinz Ketchup, 
31-Oz. Heinz Ketchup Simply, 30-Oz. Kra! Mayo, 30-

Oz. Kra! Miracle Whip, 16-Oz. Kra! Salad Dressing, 15 
to 24-Oz. Classico Spaghe"i Sauce, 32-Oz. Velveeta 
Loaf, 16-Oz. Kra! Singles, 2-Pk. Philidelphia Cream 

Cheese, 10-Pk. Kool-Aid Jammers, 8-Ct. Country Time 
28 to 32-Oz. Ore-Ida Frozen Fries, 10-Pk. Capri Sun

SAVE SAVE $$55
BUY 5 PARTICPATING KRAFT HEINZ 

ITEMS  IN ONE TRANSACTION

INSTANTLYINSTANTLY
Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product

A 
Participating
Kra) Heinz

Product



Lb.

Lb.

Preferred Angus
New York 
Strip Steaks

9.98Lb.

052125IGA1_bd_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

80% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh Ground 
Chuck

3.98Lb.

4.9880% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Chuck Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

9.8 To 10.9 Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s  
Party Pizza

3/$5

48-Oz., 
Selected
Breyers

30-Oz., 
Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

40-Oz., 
Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

3.48

6-Ct. Double Roll 
Paper Towels Or 
12-Ct. Double Roll
Scott  
Bath Tissue

5.98

14 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s Sauces

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Pepsi
Products

10.99

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Hidden Valley  
Salad Dressing

4.98
USDA, “Great on the Smoker”
Boneless Whole 
Beef Brisket

Lb.

1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas  
Cooked Shrimp

8.98
Preferred Angus, Boneless
Whole Or Half  
New York Strip

Lb.

1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Fresh Split Chicken  
Breasts

Lb. 5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

Lb.

.78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken  
Leg Quarters

Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

2.48

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.98

38-Oz., Fully Cooked
Smithfield  
Baby Back 

Ribs

13.98

Lb.Lb.

®

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT  1 OFFER

  

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 22 - 
SUNDAY, MAY 25, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

6.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Oreo 
Cones or 
Drumsticks

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

3.48
2.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

5.75 To 12.4-Oz., 
Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.28
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie 
Mix

FARMER’S MARKET

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon

In-Husk, Tender Sweet
Yellow, White 
Or Bi-Color Corn4/$1 Large Crisp

Iceberg 
Head Lettuce

In-Store Cut
Seedless  

Watermelon 
Quarters

.78Lb.

SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT  1 OFFERLIMIT  1 OFFERLIMIT  1 OFFERLIMIT  1 OFFER LIMIT  1 OFFERLIMIT  1 OFFER

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi" Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. may 21 thru 
tues. may 27, 2025
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!SNACK • CLASSICS 

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12-Pk. Cans, Selected
Arizona  
Tea

2/$11

16-Oz., Selected Wing 
Sauce Or
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s Marinade

2/$6

.71 To 1.25-Oz. Selected
McCormick Grill 
Mates Marinade Mix

4/$5

23.1 To 27.5-Oz., Selected
Maxwell House 
Ground Coffee

13.98

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
House Autry  
Seasoned Fry Mix

1.98

9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Chips Ahoy!  
Cookies

3.98

6 To 12-Pk., Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s  
Popcorn

4.48

14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

3/$5

10-Oz.
Heinz  
57 Sauce

4.98

5.37 To 6-Oz., Selected
McCormick Grill 
Mates Dry Rub

4.28

64-Oz., Selected
V-8 Splash  
Fruit Drinks

2.78

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Pam Cooking 
Spray

3.98

5.5-Oz., Selected
Pringles  
Mingles

3.78

16-Oz., Selected
Planters  
Peanuts

3.48

8-Ct., Hamburger 
Or Hot Dog
Wonder Buns

2.49

10-Oz., Selected
Heinz Flavor 
Tour Sauce

4.48

2.12 To 3.5-Oz., Selected
McCormick 
Grill Mates

1.98

10-Oz. Mini 
Marshmallows Or 7-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallow 
Cream

1.48

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Detergent

3.98

40 To 100-Ct.
Vanity Fair 
Napkins

3.28

7.25-Oz., Blue Box Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

10-Oz. Worcestershire 
Or 20-Oz.
French’s 
Mustard

2.48

12-Oz., Selected
Lawry’s  
Marinade

.6 To 6-Oz. Selected Family 
Size
Jell-O Gelatin 
Or Pudding Mix

1.78

12-Oz., Squeeze Bottle
Gulden’s  
Brown Mustard

1.78

12-Lb., Twinpack
Kingsford Match  
Light Charcoal

21.98

12 To 50-Ct., Selected
Dixie Bowls  
Or Plates

3.78

5-Oz., Selected
Mrs. Cubbison’s  
Croutons

1.48

12-Oz., Selected
Frank’s  
RedHot Sauce

3.98

6-Oz.
Old Bay  
Seasoning

4.48

.3 To 3.9-Oz., Selected 
Pudding Or
Jell-O  
Gelatin Mix

2/$3

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Vlasic  
Pickles

2.98

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9 Volt Or 
4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Energizer  
Batteries

4.98

3 To 3.15-Lb., Selected
Meow Mix 
Dry Cat Food

6.78

1.5 To 4.1-Oz., Selected
Idahoan 
Potatoes

2/$3

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO 

FINAL PRICE



8-Oz., Salted Or Unsalted
Challenge Butter
2/$7
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DELI & BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

2.75 To 3-Lb. Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Reser’s 

Deli Salads

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2/$5

59-Oz., Selected
Florida’s 
Natural Lemonade

2/$5

28 To 32-Oz. Ricotta, 
16-Oz. Whole Or 12-Oz.
Galbani Sliced 
Mozzarella Cheese

5.48

24-Oz., Selected
Greek Gods 
Yogurt

3.98

64-Oz., Selected
Lactaid 
Milk

4.48

4-Ct. M&M Sandwiches Or 6-Ct.
Snickers Or Twix 
Ice Cream Bars

4.98

12-Ct. Extra Sweet Or Original
Green Giant 
Corn Cobs

4.78

24-Ct., Pancakes Or Selected
Eggo  
Waffles

6.78

5.25 To 12-Oz., Selected
Morning Star  
Farms Entrees

7.5-Oz., Selected
Totino’s  
Pizza Rolls

2/$5

2-Ct. Cheesecake Crumble 
Or 8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

2/$7

64-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea 
Or Lemonade

2.28

4-Pack, Selected
Chobani 
Yogurt

3.98

12-Oz., French Onion 
Or Bacon Horseradish
Heluva Good Dip

1.98

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip 
Topping

2/$4

46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue Bunny  
Ice Cream

14-Oz., Regular Or Cinnamon
Murry’s French 
Toast Sticks

3.48

19.1 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s 
Fish Fillets

5.48

36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Ultimate Pizza

6.98
Sweet Caroline 

Or Vinegar
Pulled Pork  

BBQ W/
Sauce

Original Or Honey
Kretschmar 
Ham Off The Bone

5.98
White Or Yellow
Kretschmar 
American Cheese

5.98

4-Oz., Selected
Crunchmaster  
Crackers

4.98
8-Oz., Selected
Président  
Round Cheese

7.48

Deli Fresh
Pulled Rotisserie 
Chicken

6.98
49-Oz., Double Layer
Luscious   
Lemon Cake

11.98

8-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Blueberry Pie

5.98
8 To 8.6-Oz., Selected
Market Sandwich  
Deli Wraps

5.48
4-Inch
Bakery Fresh  
Blueberry Pie

5/$5
7.33-Oz., Selected
Stacy’s Pita  
Or Bagel Chips

2/$8
8-Oz., Selected
Stacy’s Bagel 
Chips

2/$8

Fully Cooked, Full Rack @ 
$11.98 Or Half Rack
Spartanburg 

Baby Back Ribs

6.98
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

8-Pc., Crunch Time Fried 
@ $8.98 Or

Dark Meat 
Fried 

Chicken

5.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

10.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Bowls

2/$5

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT  5 OFFERS,LIMIT  5 OFFERS,

12-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallows

1.98
6-Pk., Selected
Hershey’s 
Bars

6.78

12.2 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Honey-Maid 
Graham Crackers

4.48
12-Lb., Twin Pack
Kingsford   
Charcoal

17.98
VALID MAY 16 - 
MAY 30, 2025LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

ON S’MORES BUNDLEON S’MORES BUNDLE
SAVE SAVE $$55

INSTANTLY

WHEN YOU BUY ALL THREE PARTICIPATING ITEMS IN ONE TRANSACTION

REWARDS 
MEMBERS

ONLY!

6-Pack 8.7-9.3 oz 
Hershey Almond, Milk 
Chocolate, or Special 

Dark Bars

12 oz 
Jet Pu*ed 

Marshmallows

12.2 oz 
Fresh Stacks 

or 14.4 oz 
Honey Maid Grahams

+ +

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

4.4-Oz.
Cookies & Cream 
Donut

4/$5

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

12-Ct., Selected
King’s 

Hawaiian 
Rolls

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT  2 OFFERS,LIMIT  2 OFFERS,



Tangy
Large
Limes

3/$.99

Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

1.28
Tangy
Large 
Lemons

.68
5-Lb. Bag
Idaho Russet 
Potatoes

2.98
64-Oz., Selected
Mayer Bros
Lemonade

2/$6
10-Stem, Premium
Patriotic  
Bouquet

9.98

Preferred Angus,
Boneless
Sirloin  
Tip Steak6.98

2.25 To 4.40-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2/$5

Sold as 3-Lb. 
Package @ $11.94
Butterball 
Ground Turkey3.98

8-Oz., Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni3.28

24-Oz., Bun Master 
Hot Dogs Or Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

12 To 14-Oz. Original 
Or Beef
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies4.98

Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets2.48

3-Lb.
Whole 
Cooked  
Crawfish9.98 1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., 

P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp5.98

Preferred Angus, 
Cubed Steaks Or 
Boneless 
Beef Stew 6.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Thin Sliced
Hillshire Farm 
Deli Meat4.98

20-Oz., Signature 
Blend
Schweid & Sons 
Sliders9.98

22-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

25-Oz., Original Or 
Italian
Armour  
Meatballs5.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.98

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

14-Oz. Turkey 
Or 16-Oz.
Prime Fresh 
Deli Ham6.98

2.5-Lb., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Shoulder 
Roast8.98

16-Oz. Cotto Salami 
Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Bologna3.48

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 
Mini Corn 
Dogs8.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Family Pack  
Chicken 
Wings2.48

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

FIRE-CRACKIN’ MEAT SAVINGS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh 

Peaches

1.68Lb.
12-Oz.

Fresh Express 
Garden Salad 

Mix

4/$5
Hot House Grown
Extra Large
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

1.48Lb.

052125IGA4_b_HLT

15 To 16-Oz., 
Chicken Or
Brookwood 
Farms 
Pork BBQ4.98

17 To 20-Oz., 
Selected
Reser’s Main 
St. Bistro 
Sides4.98

5-Lb.
Crinkle Cut  
Fries7.986-Oz., Reg. Or Fajita

John Soules 
Grilled 
Chicken Strips2.48

12-Oz.
John Morrell 
Sliced Bacon3.98 16-Oz. Hot Or Mild

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

16-Oz., Thick Or 
Original
Daily’s  
Bacon5.98

27-Oz.
Smoky Farms  
Sausage 
Patties4.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Links Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

3.98
10.4 To 19.20-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches

6.98

Skip the

& Save!

1.25-Lb. Frozen
Alaskan 
Salmon 
Fillets6.98Frozen

Jonah Crab  
Claw & Arm6.98

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Yellow, Red Or Orange
Sweet  
Bell Peppers

2/$3

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


